cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop - Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop

Ledull dga clyla¥t ol pal 5 y50 cUla ddass - Jladull dga el yLa¥l 21yl 5450 Ml Lhass
plal Tl 9 sia plazl Tl 9 sia

Fridays dzandl
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop ~ 04.27 05.20 06.00 06.18 06.36 06.54 07.10 07.30 07.46 08.02 08.20 08.37 08.55 09.15 09.30 09.50 10.05 10.24 10.56 11.31 12.06 12.41 iegbwlcl)j,):agmbahn
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 04.28 05.21 06.01 06.19 06.37 06.55 07.11 07.31 07.47 08.03 08.21 08.38 08.56 09.16 09.31 09.51 10.06 10.25 10.57 11.32 12.07 12.42 L;Ld—d:\)llcﬁ
Wasl, Masjid 04.30 05.23 06.03 06.21 06.39 06.57 07.13 07.33 07.49 08.05 08.23 08.41 08.59 09.19 09.34 09.54 10.08 10.27 10.59 11.34 12.09 12.44 ol 3alie
Wasl, School 04.31 05.24 06.05 06.23 06.41 06.59 07.15 07.35 07.51 08.07 08.25 08.42 09.00 09.20 09.35 09.55 10.10 10.29 11.01 11.35 12.11 12.46 o) A y3a
Khadri Masjid 04.33 05.26 06.06 06.24 06.42 07.00 07.16 07.36 07.52 08.08 08.26 08.44 09.02 09.22 09.37 09.57 10.11 10.30 11.02 11.37 12.12 12.47 38N dase
Satwa, Square 04.35 05.28 06.08 06.26 06.44 07.02 07.18 07.38 07.54 08.10 08.28 08.46 09.03 09.23 09.38 09.58 10.13 10.32 11.04 11.38 12.14 12.49 Bsball lase
Satwa, Masjid 2 04.38 05.31 06.11 06.29 06.47 07.05 07.21 07.41 07.57 08.13 08.31 08.49 09.06 09.26 09.41 10.01 10.16 10.35 11.07 11.41 12.17 12.52 ¥ 3shud) dovise
Satwa, Post Office 04.39 05.32 06.13 06.31 06.49 07.07 07.23 07.43 07.59 08.15 08.33 08.50 09.08 09.28 09.43 10.03 10.17 10.36 11.10 11.44 12.20 12.55 Bobaall 3y y iSa
Satwa, Roundabout 04.41 05.34 06.15 06.33 06.51 07.10 07.26 07.46 08.02 08.17 08.35 08.53 09.10 09.30 09.45 10.07 10.21 10.40 11.14 11.49 12.25 13.00 bl Hlsn
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 04.45 05.38 06.19 06.37 06.55 07.15 07.31 07.51 08.07 08.22 08.40 08.58 09.15 09.35 09.50 10.12 10.26 10.45 11.19 11.54 12.29 13.04 ol 3S el 5 e Ml (3dse
White Crown Tower 04.46 05.39 06.20 06.38 06.56 07.16 07.32 07.52 08.08 08.23 08.41 08.59 09.16 09.36 09.51 10.13 10.27 10.46 11.20 11.55 12.30 13.05 - o2l il
Durrah Tower 04.47 05.40 06.22 06.40 06.58 07.17 07.33 07.53 08.09 08.25 08.43 09.00 09.18 09.38 09.53 10.14 10.29 10.48 11.22 11.56 12.32 13.08 . ol 7
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop ~ 04.49 05.42 06.23 06.41 06.59 07.18 07.34 07.54 08.11 08.26 08.44 09.02 09.20 09.40 09.55 10.15 10.30 10.49 11.23 11.57 12.34 13.10 e =¥l gl 50 c3lila dane
Seaside Jlelt
Fridays dzandl
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 13.16 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.32 17.53 18.15 18.36 18.58 19.18 19.43 20.03 20.26 20.46 i@&buﬁlcu?}):a\;)ﬁb&ba
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 13.17 13.51 14.11 14.31 1451 15.11 1531 1551 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.33 17.54 18.16 18.37 18.59 19.19 19.44 20.04 20.27 20.47 ugb,:ugllcﬁ
Wasl, Masjid 13.19 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.583 15.13 15.33 1553 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.14 17.36 17.57 18.19 18.40 19.02 19.22 19.46 20.06 20.29 20.49 “asll aales
Wasl, School 13.21 13.55 14.15 14.35 1455 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.37 17.58 18.20 18.41 19.03 19.23 19.48 20.08 20.31 20.51 2 oll s y3e
Khadri Masjid 13.22 13.56 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.39 18.00 18.22 18.43 19.05 19.25 19.50 20.10 20.33 20.53 oMl s
Satwa, Square 13.24 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.19 17.41 18.02 18.24 18.45 19.08 19.28 19.52 20.12 20.35 20.55 Bobaall lase
Satwa, Masjid 2 13.27 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 1521 1541 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.09 18.31 18.52 19.15 19.35 20.00 20.20 20.43 21.02 ¥ 3shud) dovcse
Satwa, Post Office 13.28 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.05 16.26 16.46 17.07 17.28 17.51 18.13 18.35 18.56 19.19 19.39 20.04 20.24 20.47 21.06 Bobaall 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 13.31 14.07 14.28 14.48 15.09 1529 1549 16.10 16.31 16.51 17.12 17.34 17.56 18.18 18.40 19.01 19.25 19.45 20.09 20.29 20.52 21.11 olaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 13.36 14.14 14.34 1454 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.17 17.39 18.01 18.23 18.45 19.06 19.30 19.50 20.13 20.33 20.56 21.15 ol 3S el 5 e Ml (dse
White Crown Tower 13.37 14.15 14.35 1455 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.18 17.40 18.02 18.24 18.46 19.07 19.31 19.51 20.14 20.34 20.57 21.16 " ﬁ\ncmlv
Durrah Tower 13.39 14.17 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.39 16.59 17.20 17.42 18.04 18.26 18.48 19.09 19.32 19.52 20.16 20.36 20.59 21.18 . E)JIE),\
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 13.41 1420 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.41 17.01 17.23 17.44 18.06 18.28 18.50 19.10 19.34 19.54 20.17 20.37 21.00 21.19 q;m,uglcbfu)h;,mum
Seaside Jlelt
Fridays dzandl
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop ~ 21.07 21.27 21.47 22.06 22.40 23.12 23.44 00.16 00.49 4 ol Cl)j})ia [CAIEENE TN
Seaside L)
Rostamani Tower 21.08 21.28 21.48 22.07 22.41 23.13 23.45 00.17 00.50 L}JLA;—A:\JSI (34
Wasl, Masjid 21.10 21.30 21.50 22.09 22.43 23.15 23.47 00.19 00.52 “hasll aales
Wasl, School 21.12 21.32 21.52 22.10 22.44 23.16 23.48 00.20 00.53 2 oll s y3e
Khadri Masjid 21.13 21.33 21.53 22.12 22.46 23.18 23.49 00.21 00.54 ol s
Satwa, Square 21.16 21.35 21.55 22.14 22.48 23.20 23.52 00.24 00.57 Bobaall e
Satwa, Masjid 2 21.22 21.41 22.00 22.18 22.51 23.23 23.55 00.27 01.00 ¥ 3shud) dovcse
Satwa, Post Office 21.26 21.44 22.03 22.20 22.53 23.26 23.57 00.29 01.02 Bobaal) 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 21.31 21.49 22.06 22.24 22.57 23.28 23.59 00.31 01.04 ohaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 21.35 21.54 22.11 22.28 23.01 23.32 00.03 00.35 01.08 ol 3S el 5 jie Ml (Bdse
White Crown Tower 21.36 21.55 22.12 22.30 23.02 23.33 00.05 00.37 01.10 " =l C\:Jl T
Durrah Tower 21.38 21.56 22.14 22.31 23.04 23.35 00.06 00.38 01.11 . 5l T
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  21.39 21.58 22.15 22.33 23.05 23.36 00.08 00.40 01.13 A ahleY ol 50 il Ao
Seaside Jlelt
hursdays asadl
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop ~ 04.27 05.20 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.05 12.25 iegbwlcl)j,):agmbahn
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 04.29 05.21 06.01 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.06 12.26 ugb,:ugllcﬁ
Wasl, Masjid 04.30 05.23 06.03 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.08 12.28 ol 32 ie
Wasl, School 04.32 05.24 06.04 06.24 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.44 12.09 12.29 JZJ\LA)_»
Khadri Masjid 04.34 05.27 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.46 12.11 12.31 oMl s
Satwa, Square 04.36 05.29 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.48 12.13 12.33 Bsbaall ase
Satwa, Masjid 2 04.39 05.32 06.12 06.32 06.53 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.17 12.37 ¥ 35l dovise
Satwa, Post Office 04.40 05.33 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.15 11.35 11.54 12.19 12.39 Bobaall 3y y iSa
Satwa, Roundabout 04.42 05.36 06.16 06.36 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.19 11.39 11.58 12.23 12.44 ohaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 04.46 05.39 06.20 06.40 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.22 08.41 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.25 11.45 12.04 12.29 12.49 ol 3S el 5 jie Ml Bdse
White Crown Tower 04.47 05.40 06.21 06.41 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.27 11.47 12.05 12.30 12.51 " ﬁ\ncmlv
Durrah Tower 04.48 05.41 06.22 06.42 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.04 08.25 08.44 09.05 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.29 11.49 12.08 12.33 12.53 . E)JIE),\
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 04.50 05.43 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.25 07.45 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.07 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.31 11.51 12.10 12.35 12.55 q;m,uglcbfu)h;,mum
Seaside Jlezlt
hursdays el
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.15 16.35 17.00 17.23 17.48 18.10 18.38 18.59 19.28 19.50 20.15 20.40 i@&buﬁlcu?}):a\;)ﬁb&ba
Seaside L)
Rostamani Tower 12,51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 1451 15.11 15.31 1551 16.16 16.36 17.02 17.25 17.50 18.12 18.40 19.01 19.30 19.52 20.16 20.41 L;Ld—d:\)llcﬁ
Wasl, Masjid 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 1553 16.18 16.38 17.04 17.27 17.52 18.14 18.42 19.03 19.32 19.54 20.18 20.43 “asll aales
Wasl, School 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 1454 15.14 1534 1554 16.20 16.40 17.05 17.28 17.53 18.16 18.44 19.05 19.33 19.55 20.20 20.45 2 oll s y3e
Khadri Masjid 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.22 16.42 17.08 17.31 17.56 18.19 18.47 19.07 19.36 19.58 20.22 20.47 ol s
Satwa, Square 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.24 16.44 17.10 17.33 17.58 18.21 18.49 19.11 19.39 20.01 20.25 20.50 Bobaall lase
Satwa, Masjid 2 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 1521 1541 16.02 16.28 16.48 17.17 17.40 18.06 18.29 18.57 19.18 19.46 20.08 20.32 20.57 ¥ 3shud) docse
Satwa, Post Office 13.04 13.24 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.05 16.32 16.52 17.20 17.43 18.09 18.32 19.00 19.21 19.50 20.11 20.35 21.00 Bobaal) 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.28 15.48 16.10 16.37 16.57 17.26 17.49 18.15 18.38 19.06 19.27 19.55 20.16 20.40 21.04 shaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 13.14 13.34 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.17 16.44 17.04 17.32 17.55 18.23 18.46 19.13 19.34 20.01 20.21 20.45 21.08 ol 3S el 5 e Ml Bdse
White Crown Tower 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.34 1454 15.14 1535 1555 16.18 16.45 17.05 17.34 17.57 18.25 18.48 19.15 19.36 20.03 20.23 20.47 21.10 " ﬁ\ncmlv
Durrah Tower 13.18 13.38 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.21 16.48 17.09 17.37 18.00 18.28 18.51 19.17 19.38 20.04 20.24 20.48 21.11 5. ‘C)“

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 13.20 13.40 13.59 14.19 14.39 1459 15.19 15.39 1559 16.23 16.50 17.11 17.39 18.02 18.30 18.53 19.19 19.39 20.06 20.26 20.50 21.12 @&buglcu@;ﬂ;,mum
Seaside Jleclt



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop - Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop

Ledull dga clyla¥t ol pal 5 y50 cUla ddass - Jladull dga el yLa¥l 21yl 5450 Ml Lhass
plal Tl 9 sia plazl Tl 9 sia

hursdays el
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  21.00 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.30 23.10 23.50 4 ahlay! Cl)j})ia [CAIEENE TN
Seaside Jledt
Rostamani Tower 21.01 21.26 21.46 22.06 22.31 23.11 23.51 ol ) o s
Wasl, Masjid 21.03 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.33 23.13 23.53 "asll aales
Wasl, School 21.05 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.35 23.15 23.55 2 odl s y3e
Khadri Masjid 21.07 21.32 21.52 22.12 22.37 23.17 23.57 ol s
Satwa, Square 21.09 21.34 21.54 22.14 22.39 23.19 23.59 Bobaall e
Satwa, Masjid 2 21.15 21.40 22.00 22.18 22.43 23.23 00.03 ¥ 3shud) dovise
Satwa, Post Office 21.18 21.43 22.02 22.20 22.45 23.25 00.05 Bgbanall 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 21.22 21.47 22.05 22.23 22.48 23.27 00.07 olaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 21.26 21.51 22.09 22.27 22.52 23.31 00.11 ol S el g i Sl F35e
White Crown Tower 21.27 21.52 22.11 22.28 22.53 23.33 00.12 i s C\:Jl T
Durrah Tower 21.28 21.53 22.12 22.29 22.54 23.34 00.13 . 5l (3]
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  21.30 21.55 22.13 22.31 22.56 23.35 00.14 g alylay) Clﬁu):m oAl Al
Seaside Jlelt
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop ~ 04.28 05.20 06.00 06.30 07.02 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 i@¢bu\glcuh)§a¢mba¢.&
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 04.30 05.21 06.01 06.31 07.03 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 @L,:.gll@g
Wasl, Masjid 04.31 05.23 06.03 06.33 07.05 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 “asll aales
Wasl, School 04.33 05.24 06.04 06.34 07.06 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 2 oll s y3e
Khadri Masjid 04.34 05.26 06.06 06.36 07.08 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 oMl s
Satwa, Square 04.36 05.28 06.08 06.38 07.11 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 Bobaall lase
Satwa, Masjid 2 04.38 05.30 06.10 06.41 07.14 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.50 ¥ 3shud) dovcse
Satwa, Post Office 04.40 05.32 06.12 06.42 07.16 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.52 Bobaall 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 04.42 05.34 06.14 06.44 07.18 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.17 12.37 12.56 olaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 04.45 05.37 06.17 06.48 07.21 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.21 12.41 13.00 ol 3S el 5 e Ml (dse
White Crown Tower 04.46 05.38 06.18 06.49 07.22 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.22 12.42 13.01 N ﬁ\ncmlv
Durrah Tower 04.48 05.39 06.19 06.50 07.23 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.41 09.01 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.21 10.41 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.24 12.43 13.02 . 5l (3]
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  04.50 05.41 06.21 06.51 07.25 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.01 10.22 10.42 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.25 12.44 13.03 %be?‘cbﬂj)&:&)ﬁb%&
Seaside Jlelt
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.20 14.40 15.05 15.26 1548 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.22 17.43 18.05 18.28 18.50 19.15 19.38 20.00 20.23 20.45 i@gbuﬁlcuiﬁﬁg)ﬁb&m
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 12,59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.21 14.41 15.06 1527 15.49 16.12 16.37 17.02 17.24 17.45 18.07 18.30 18.52 19.17 19.40 20.02 20.25 20.46 @L,:.d:‘)llcﬁ
Wasl, Masjid 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 1423 14.43 15.08 1529 1551 16.14 16.39 17.04 17.26 17.47 18.09 18.32 18.54 19.19 19.42 20.04 20.27 20.49 “hasll aales
Wasl, School 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.25 14.45 15.10 15.31 1553 16.15 16.40 17.05 17.27 17.48 18.10 18.33 18.55 19.20 19.43 20.06 20.29 20.50 2 oll s y3e
Khadri Masjid 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.27 14.47 15.12 15.33 1555 16.17 16.42 17.07 17.29 17.50 18.13 18.36 18.58 19.23 19.46 20.08 20.31 20.52 ol s
Satwa, Square 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 1429 14.49 15.14 1535 1557 16.19 16.44 17.10 17.32 17.53 18.15 18.38 19.00 19.25 19.48 20.10 20.33 20.54 Bobaall e
Satwa, Masjid 2 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.09 14.31 14.51 15.17 15.38 16.00 16.24 16.49 17.14 17.36 17.57 18.20 18.43 19.05 19.30 19.53 20.15 20.38 20.59 ¥ 3shud) dovcse
Satwa, Post Office 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.11 14.33 14.53 1520 15.41 16.03 16.28 16.53 17.18 17.40 18.01 18.23 18.46 19.08 19.33 19.56 20.18 20.41 21.02 Bobaal) 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.38 14.58 15.26 15.47 16.09 16.33 16.58 17.23 17.45 18.06 18.28 18.51 19.13 19.38 20.01 20.23 20.46 21.07 ohaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.42 15.02 15.30 15.51 16.13 16.37 17.02 17.27 17.49 18.10 18.32 18.55 19.17 19.42 20.05 20.27 20.50 21.11 ol 3S el 5 jie Ml (Bdse
White Crown Tower 13.21 13.42 14.02 1421 1443 15.03 1531 1552 16.14 16.39 17.04 17.28 17.50 18.11 18.34 18.57 19.19 19.44 20.07 20.29 20.51 21.13 i ﬁ\ncmlv
Durrah Tower 13.22 13.43 14.03 14.22 14.44 15.04 15.32 1553 16.15 16.40 17.05 17.29 17.51 18.13 18.35 18.58 19.20 19.45 20.08 20.30 20.53 21.14 . 5l T
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 13.23 13.44 14.04 1423 14.45 15.05 15.33 1554 16.16 16.41 17.06 17.31 17.53 18.14 18.37 19.00 19.22 19.47 20.10 20.32 20.54 21.15 %be?‘cbﬂj)&:&)ﬁb%&
Seaside Jlelt
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  21.08 21.30 21.53 22.15 22.35 23.10 23.50 A ahlay) Cl)j})ia Al Ao
Seaside Jlet
Rostamani Tower 21.09 21.31 21.54 22.16 22.36 23.11 23.51 ol ) o s
Wasl, Masjid 21.11 21.33 21.56 22.18 22.38 23.13 23.53 “asl aales
Wasl, School 21.13 21.35 21.58 22.20 22.40 23.14 23.54 Lﬁ;]\i‘.\);ﬂ
Khadri Masjid 21.14 21.36 21.59 22.21 22.41 23.16 23.56 oMl s
Satwa, Square 21.16 21.38 22.01 22.23 22.43 23.17 23.57 Bobaall e
Satwa, Masjid 2 21.21 21.43 22.05 22.27 22.46 23.21 00.00 ¥ 35l dovise
Satwa, Post Office 21.24 21.46 22.07 22.29 22.49 23.23 00.02 Bobanall 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 21.29 21.51 22.12 22.33 22.53 23.26 00.04 ohaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 21.34 21.56 22.17 22.38 22.58 23.32 00.10 ol 3S el 5 jie Ml Bdse
White Crown Tower 21.36 21.58 22.18 22.40 22.59 23.33 00.11 i =l C\:Jl T
Durrah Tower 21.37 21.59 22.19 22.41 23.00 23.34 00.12 . 5l (3]
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  21.38 22.00 22.20 22.42 23.01 23.35 00.13 dga cll¥l zhul 550 Ml Ao
Seaside Jlezlt
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop ~ 04.27 05.20 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.05 12.25 i@¢bu\glcuh)§a¢mba¢.&
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 04.29 05.21 06.01 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.06 12.26 @L,:.d:‘)llcﬁ
Wasl, Masjid 04.30 05.23 06.03 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.08 12.28 ol 32 lie
Wasl, School 04.32 05.24 06.04 06.24 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.44 12.09 12.29 o)) A y3e
Khadri Masjid 04.34 05.27 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.46 12.11 12.31 ol s
Satwa, Square 04.36 05.29 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.48 12.13 12.33 Bobaall lase
Satwa, Masjid 2 04.39 05.32 06.12 06.32 06.53 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.17 12.37 ¥ 3shud) docse
Satwa, Post Office 04.40 05.33 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.15 11.35 11.54 12.19 12.39 Bobaall 3y p iSa
Satwa, Roundabout 04.42 05.36 06.16 06.36 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.19 11.39 11.58 12.23 12.44 shaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 04.46 05.39 06.20 06.40 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.22 08.41 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.25 11.45 12.04 12.29 12.49 ol 3S el 5 e Ml Bdse
White Crown Tower 04.47 05.40 06.21 06.41 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.27 11.47 12.05 12.30 12.51 i =l C\:Jl T
Durrah Tower 04.48 05.41 06.22 06.42 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.04 08.25 08.44 09.05 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.29 11.49 12.08 12.33 12.53 5. lC)*

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 04.50 05.43 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.25 07.45 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.07 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.31 11.51 12.10 12.35 12.55 @&buglcu@;ﬂ;,mum
Seaside Jleclt



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop - Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop

Ledull dga clyla¥t ol pal 5 y50 cUla ddass - Jladull dga el yLa¥l 21yl 5450 Ml Lhass
plal Tl 9 sia plazl Tl 9 sia

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.15 16.35 17.00 17.23 17.48 18.10 18.38 18.59 19.28 19.50 20.15 20.40 i@\;bu‘llcbgb):m;)ub&m
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 12,51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 1451 15.11 15.31 1551 16.16 16.36 17.02 17.25 17.50 18.12 18.40 19.01 19.30 19.52 20.16 20.41 @L,:.d:‘)llc),\
Wasl, Masjid 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.18 16.38 17.04 17.27 17.52 18.14 18.42 19.03 19.32 19.54 20.18 20.43 "asll aales
Wasl, School 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 1434 1454 15.14 15.34 1554 16.20 16.40 17.05 17.28 17.53 18.16 18.44 19.05 19.33 19.55 20.20 20.45 2 odl s y3e
Khadri Masjid 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.22 16.42 17.08 17.31 17.56 18.19 18.47 19.07 19.36 19.58 20.22 20.47 ol s
Satwa, Square 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.24 16.44 17.10 17.33 17.58 18.21 18.49 19.11 19.39 20.01 20.25 20.50 Bobaall e
Satwa, Masjid 2 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 1521 1541 16.02 16.28 16.48 17.17 17.40 18.06 18.29 18.57 19.18 19.46 20.08 20.32 20.57 ¥ 3shud) dovise
Satwa, Post Office 13.04 13.24 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.05 16.32 16.52 17.20 17.43 18.09 18.32 19.00 19.21 19.50 20.11 20.35 21.00 Bgbanall 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.28 15.48 16.10 16.37 16.57 17.26 17.49 18.15 18.38 19.06 19.27 19.55 20.16 20.40 21.04 olaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 13.14 13.34 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.583 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.17 16.44 17.04 17.32 17.55 18.23 18.46 19.13 19.34 20.01 20.21 20.45 21.08 ol 3S el 5 e Ml (3dse
White Crown Tower 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.34 1454 15.14 1535 1555 16.18 16.45 17.05 17.34 17.57 18.25 18.48 19.15 19.36 20.03 20.23 20.47 21.10 " ué‘ffylculC)*
Durrah Tower 13.18 13.38 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.21 16.48 17.09 17.37 18.00 18.28 18.51 19.17 19.38 20.04 20.24 20.48 21.11 . E)_\SIC),\
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 13.20 13.40 13.59 14.19 14.39 1459 15.19 15.39 1559 16.23 16.50 17.11 17.39 18.02 18.30 18.53 19.19 19.39 20.06 20.26 20.50 21.12 @Q\Juglcuw”&;,mum
Seaside Jlelt
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  21.00 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.30 23.10 23.50 4 bl Cl)j})ia [CAIEENE TN
Seaside Jlet
Rostamani Tower 21.01 21.26 21.46 22.06 22.31 23.11 23.51 ol ) o s
Wasl, Masjid 21.03 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.33 23.13 23.53 “asll aales
Wasl, School 21.05 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.35 23.15 23.55 2 oll s y3e
Khadri Masjid 21.07 21.32 21.562 22.12 22.37 23.17 23.57 oMl s
Satwa, Square 21.09 21.34 21.54 22.14 22.39 23.19 23.59 Bobaall lase
Satwa, Masjid 2 21.15 21.40 22.00 22.18 22.43 23.23 00.03 ¥ 3shud) dovcse
Satwa, Post Office 21.18 21.43 22.02 22.20 22.45 23.25 00.05 Bobaall 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 21.22 21.47 22.05 22.23 22.48 23.27 00.07 olaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 21.26 21.51 22.09 22.27 22.52 23.31 00.11 ol S el 5 i Sl B35e
White Crown Tower 21.27 2152 22.11 22.28 22.53 23.33 00.12 " e C\:Jl T
Durrah Tower 21.28 21.63 22.12 22.29 22.54 23.34 00.13 . 5l (3]
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  21.30 21.55 22.13 22.31 22.56 23.35 00.14 e alylay) Clﬁu):m Al dbas
Seaside Jlelt
ISundays 2a Y
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 07.29 08.00 08.35 09.10 09.45 10.20 10.55 11.30 12.05 12.40 13.15 13.45 14.20 14.52 15.24 15,56 16.30 17.05 17.42 18.18 18.37 18.54 i@\;bu‘llcbgb):m;)ub&m
Seaside L)
Rostamani Tower 07.31 08.02 08.37 09.12 09.47 10.22 10.57 11.32 12.08 12.43 13.17 13.47 14.22 1454 1526 15.58 16.31 17.07 17.44 18.20 18.39 18.56 @L,:.d:‘)llc),\
Wasl, Masjid 07.32 08.04 08.38 09.14 09.49 10.24 10.59 11.34 12.10 12.45 13.19 13.49 14.24 1456 15.27 15.59 16.33 17.09 17.46 18.22 18.41 18.58 M |l aales
Wasl, School 07.34 08.05 08.40 09.15 09.50 10.25 11.01 11.36 12.11 12.46 13.20 13.50 14.25 14.57 15.29 16.01 16.35 17.10 17.47 18.23 18.43 19.00 2 oll s y3e
Khadri Masjid 07.36 08.07 08.42 09.17 09.52 10.27 11.03 11.38 12.13 12.48 13.22 13.52 14.27 14.59 15.30 16.03 16.37 17.12 17.49 18.25 18.45 19.02 ol s
Satwa, Square 07.38 08.09 08.44 09.19 09.54 10.29 11.04 11.39 12.15 12.50 13.23 13.53 14.28 15.00 15.32 16.05 16.39 17.14 17.51 18.27 18.47 19.04 Bobaall e
Satwa, Masjid 2 07.40 08.12 08.47 09.22 09.57 10.32 11.08 11.43 12.18 12.53 13.26 13.56 14.31 15.03 15.35 16.09 16.43 17.18 17.55 18.31 18.51 19.09 ¥ 3shud) dovcse
Satwa, Post Office 07.42 08.14 08.48 09.24 09.58 10.33 11.09 11.44 1220 12.55 13.28 13.58 14.33 15.05 15.36 16.11 16.45 17.20 17.57 18.33 18.53 19.11 Bobaal) 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 07.44 08.17 08.51 09.26 10.00 10.36 11.12 11.47 12.22 12.58 13.31 14.01 14.36 15.08 15.39 16.14 16.48 17.23 18.00 18.36 18.56 19.14 ohaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 07.48 08.21 08.55 09.30 10.04 10.40 11.16 11.51 12.26 13.02 13.35 14.05 14.40 15.12 15.43 16.18 16.52 17.28 18.04 18.40 19.00 19.18 ol 3S el 5 jie Ml (Bdse
White Crown Tower 07.49 08.22 08.57 09.31 10.06 10.41 11.17 11.52 12.27 13.03 13.36 14.06 14.41 15.13 15.44 16.19 16.53 17.29 18.06 18.42 19.01 19.19 " ué‘ffylculC)*
Durrah Tower 07.50 08.23 08.58 09.33 10.07 10.43 11.19 11.54 12.28 13.04 13.37 14.07 14.42 15.14 1545 16.20 16.54 17.31 18.07 18.43 19.03 19.21 . E)_\SIC),\
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 07.51 08.24 08.59 09.34 10.09 10.44 11.20 11.55 12.29 13.05 13.38 14.08 14.43 15.15 15.47 16.21 16.55 17.32 18.08 18.45 19.04 19.22 @Q\Juglcuw”&;,mum
Seaside Jlelt
ISundays 2a Y
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 19.14 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 21.09 21.44 22.16 22.48 23.18 23.48 4 ol Cl)j”:m E(EIENSTEE0Y
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 19.16 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35 21.11 21.46 22.17 22.49 23.19 23.49 L}J'L‘,:\.di‘)ll (34
Wasl, Masjid 19.18 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.37 21.13 21.48 22.19 22.51 23.21 23.51 “asl aales
Wasl, School 19.20 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 21.14 21.49 22.21 22.53 23.23 23.52 2 oll s y3e
Khadri Masjid 19.22 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.16 21.51 22.22 22.54 23.24 23.53 oMl s
Satwa, Square 19.24 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.18 21.53 22.24 22.56 23.26 23.55 Bobaall e
Satwa, Masjid 2 19.29 19.47 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.22 21.56 22.27 22.59 23.29 23.58 ¥ 35l dovise
Satwa, Post Office 19.31 19.49 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.23 21.57 22.29 23.01 23.30 23.59 Bobanall 3y S
Satwa, Roundabout 19.34 19.52 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.26 22.00 22.31 23.03 23.32 00.01 ohaill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 19.38 19.56 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.30 22.03 22.34 23.06 23.35 00.04 ol 3S el 5 jie Ml Bdse
White Crown Tower 19.39 19.58 20.17 20.36 20.56 21.31 22.04 22.35 23.07 23.36 00.05 i =l C\:Jl T
Durrah Tower 19.41 19.59 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.32 22.06 22.36 23.08 23.37 00.06 . oyl =
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 19.42 20.01 20.20 20.39 20.59 21.34 22.07 22.38 23.10 23.38 00.07 g alylay) Clﬁu):m Al dbas

Seaside Jlezlt



	Service "F28"
	Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop - Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



